		$\mathcal{P}_{i}^{(i)}$	
* FORM No. 381 - Oregon Trust Deed Serves -	ST DEED (Assignment Fe	incha,	
83876 07-06-941	S Friends & concentration	TRUST DEED	Vol.m94_Page 20969
THIS TRUST DEED, IN	ule this 6	JULY	
JOHN HOWARD GRIFFIT	学る ほやくけずせぶだんめ トート本	그 승규는 것에 다 그 것은 바람들은 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 같아요.	ights of survivorship betwee
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA JACK SIMINGTON AND I	LYY OF KLAMAT	I COUNTY	, as Grante
antina ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a		, or the survivor th	iereof, ës Trustee, ar
Grantor irrevocably grants	. baréning selle	WITNESSETH:	, 63 Beneli cier
이 물건을 가지 않는 것 같아. 감독 물건을 물건하는 것 것 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같아요.	이 비행은 사람이 있는 바람이 가지 않는 것	and the second	trust, with power of sale, the property i
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH	IS MADE A PA	T HEREOF BY THIS RE	FERENCE.
			가 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 같이 같은 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 같이 같은 것 같아요. 같이 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같
together with all and singular the tenem or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, the property	etts, hereditaments issues and profits	and appurtenances and all oth	er rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now hereafter attached to or used in connection with
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECU	RING PERFORM	ANCE of each some mint of a	hereafter attached to or used in connection will rantor herein contained and payment of the sum
そうたちからに見ていたい。 とうぶらい しょうりがん そうそうきょう	くちょう ほうえいごうせいしょう		
note of even date herewith, payable to not sooner paid, to be due and payable	beneficiary or orda	and made by grantor, the fin	thereon according to the terms of a <u>promissory</u> nal payment of principal and interest hereof, in
The date of maturity of the dibt	scured by this in	trument is the data stated at	
eneticiary's options of shires	crost in it without	ist obtaining the written com	and and the and (or any part) of the prop
signment.	elecution by grain	or of an earnest money agreen	nent** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of
1. To protect, preserve and maint.	ain the property in	s: good condition and manie.	
amaged or destroyed thereon, and prive	fich due all costs in	used therefor	g or improvement which may be constructed
reministe to inim in		"enemis, conditione and make	
encies as may be deemed desirable by t	he beneficiary.	as well as the cost of all lien	searches made by filing officers or searching
ISTY AS SOOT as increased, if it	with loss	payable to the latter all anti-	than \$ 101 less than \$ 1011 10SULA
least tifteen days prior to the expiration	t of any policy of i	I to procure any such insurance	e and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
any part thereof, may be released to gr	anior. Such applica	Ty may determine, or et option	of beneficiary the entire amount so collected.
5. To keep the property free from	construction liens	the to nev ell terras	a min actual of notice of default here-
ns or other charges payable by granter,	either by direct pay	rantor fail to make payment o	any taxes, assessments, insurance promising
ured hereby, together with the obligation	au described in par	and the amount so youd, will	th interest at the rate set forth in the note
h interest as aloresaid, the property he	teinbefore described	arising from breach of any of	t the covenants hereof and for such payments
and constitute a breach of this trust d	eei.	ary, render all suins secured 1	by this trust deed immediately due and nav-
stee incurred in connection with or it e	morcing this oblice	ding the cost of title search at	s well as the other costs and expenses of the
pay all costs and expenses, including with	dence of title and fl	or trustee may appear, includi	ing any suit for the foreclosure of this deed
trial court, grantor further agrees to pay mey's fees on such appeal.	wall be fixed by the such sum as the a	frial court and in the event copellate court shall adjudge re	ing any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, formey's fees; the emount of afformey's fees of an appeal from any judgment or decree of asonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8 Ton the summer of the	ゆう たんしゅくい さいさんしょ	그는 사회는 전화학생님은 물 가지 있지 것 같을 사용할 수 없다.	A second s second second se
E: The Trust Doad Ant smedules that the C /d	the subscription of the su		repeated as compensation for such taking.
			payable as compensation for such taking, nber of the Oregon Sizie Bar, a bank, trust company insurance company authorized to insure title to real accrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.
ARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may pr e publisher suggests that such an agreeme d	oh bit exercise of this of ese the issue of an	plion.	ascrow agent licensed under ORS 696,505 to 696,585.
TRUST DEED			ATE OF OREGON,
TRUJI DEED			
			I certify that the within instance
		mei	nt was received for record on the
Granter		SPACE RESERVED	day of 19
		FON in La RECORDENSUSE DESE	ook/reel/volume No.
Bezoficiery	Contract Contract	men	t/microfilm/recantion No
scording Roturn to (Name, Address, Zip):		Rec	Witness my hand and seal of
NTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF RIA	MATH COMM	Com	nty affixed.
ollection #33243			
		그럼 동안이 있었다. 나는 것 않는 것 같은 것 같아요.	Deputy
	计算机的时间	HER DEED HALLS I LOOPE	, Depaty

20970

Prove the store of the store of register to pay all register to expression and store of the s

and that the grantor will warrant and forevar defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the 'roceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for but ness or commercial purposes. This deed applies to; inures to 'he banetit of and birk's all parties thereto; their hairs, lefatees, devisees, administrators, excutors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneticiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to may and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof or ply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the drantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Deleter by lining out, whichever warrenty (c) or (b) is *IMPORTANI NOTICE: Detering of ining out, whichever, warranty (c) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (c) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-In-le tding Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-New Furm No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, i pregard this notice.

Lahr 11+ way

STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH This instrument was at knowledged before me on ... by ...JOHN HOWARD GRIFFISH AND KAREN MC COMBE Julv This instrument was at knowledged before me on bv 89 OPFICIAL SEA HELEN M. FINI NOTARY PUBLIC - CI EGON COMMISSION NO. di 4700 Y COMMISSION EXPIRES A4 2.21, 1896 Notary Public for Oregon -My commission expires 4/20/96 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE I's be used only when all politans have been paid.) 461 TO: To: ________, I uses The undersigned is the legal owne and holder of all incentedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the desit deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You berefy are directed, on payment to you of any same smind to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute to can set all evidences of ind-bledness secured by the frust deed (which are belivered to you herswith together with the trust deed) and to reit nos, without warrant, to the parties designable by the terms of the trust deed the estate now DATED i i t t t 12213 1.19

Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE LOTE which it secures. the must be delivered to the trustee for cance latter before retaining the will be made.

111 POL MERIE

Baneficiary -----



The following real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

Hall As

A portion of the SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 5, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 1564 feet East of the Southwest corner of the NW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 5, Township 39 South, Itange 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 380 feet more or less to the North line of Lindley Way; thence East along the North line of Lindley W is 205 feet to the Southeast corner of a tract heretofore conveyed to Carl Runge in Deed Volume 347 at page 427, Klamath County Records, which is the true point of beginning of this description; thence North along the East line of said Runge tract a distance of 100 feet; thence East parallel to the North line of said Runge tract a distance of 70 feet; thence South parallel to the East line of said Runge tract a distance of 100 feet more or less to the North line of Lindley Way a distance of 70 feet more or less to the North line of Lindley Way a distance of 70 feet more or less to the point of beginning.

Filed for record at request ofA.1	A.D., 1	9 94	at 3:73	John In	_6th day	_ day		
	of	Mortgages	o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. ob Page <u>20969</u> Evelyn Eichn County Clerk By <u>Douclose</u> <u>Juille</u>					
		÷1.,						
							1991 <u>- 1991</u> 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1	에 노동 소리하다

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: